www.schrack.com 1/1
WSA Slotted Front Plates
2
1
Torque
MA = 7Nm
No. Pcs.
M5x10mm
2 4
1 1
SUPPLY INCLUDES
Article Number Height [mm] Width [mm]
WSAIL3012 H=120 W=300
WSAIL4012 H=120 W=400
WSAIL5012 H=120 W=500
WSAIL6012 H=120  W=600
WSAIL8012 H=120 W=800
WSAIL3016 H=160 W=300
WSAIL4016 H=160 W=400
WSAIL5016 H=160 W=500
WSAIL6016 H=160 W=600
WSAIL8016  H=160 W=800